ﬁa g

w b nbeweging

londernzesi sint-jozet

4 km

looptijd

1 0:12:45
2 0:12:48
3 0:13:43
4 0:15:04
5 0:15:17
6 0:15:32
7 0:15:44
8 0:16:05
9 0:16:23
10 0:16:32
11 0:16:35
12 0:16:49
13 0:16:51
14 0:17:13
15 0:17:24
16 0:18:12
17 0:18:23
18 0:18:26
19 0:18:32
20 0:18:37
21 0:18:40
22 0:18:54

zondag 31 juli 2022

KWB HEIDELOOP

M

StartNr Familienaam

1291 PENNINCICK
1224 PHILIPS

1237 BRAEM

1240 THIELEMANS
1283 LOUARET
1204 VAN DOREN
1227 SONCK

1203 CASTELIN
1245 VAN CAMPENHOUT
1269 VIGNY

1246 VAN CAMPENHOUT
1226 SONCK

1229 BROOTHAERTS
1254 VAN CAMP
1200 LAREDI

1292 DE WITTE
1294 DAELEMANS
1205 DE BOUW
1281 SIIMUS

1279 GARMENDIA
1248 MASSANT
1206 SPIESSENS

Voornaam
Koen
Glenn
Glen
Jonas
Ismael
Bart
Jozef
Rex
Luc
Laurent
Dave
Jeff
JOSSE
Kyllian
Karim
Mauro
Aksel
Rune
Willy
Andy
Mark
Dirk

club

BAV

spiridon Aalst

AC Lebbeke

KC De Trappistiers

Team roosenboom

RAM

RAM

Team roosenboom

AAV Opwijk

Olympia Londerzeel

AC Pegasus

Gemeente
Grimbergen
Denderleeuw
Buggenhout

Londerzeel

Londerzeel
Schepdaal
Temse

Hombeek

Schriek

Schepdaal
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Willebroek

Tildonk

Opwijk

Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Keerbergen
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Mechelen

Malderen

- UITSLAGEN

CATEGORIE

MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Cadetten
MASTER
Cadetten
MASTER
Miniemen
Pupillen
Miniemen
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER

leeftijd

43
31
32
31
38
31
54
54
65
56
44
15
67
14
41
13
11
13
68
30
40
54

km/u
18,82
18,75
17,50
15,93
15,70
15,45
15,25
14,92
14,65
14,52
14,47
14,27
14,24
13,94
13,79
13,19
13,06
13,02
12,95
12,89
12,86
12,70

min/km
3,19
3,20
3,43
3,77
3,82
3,88
3,93
4,02
4,10
4,13
4,15
4,20
4,21
4,30
4,35
4,55
4,60
4,61
4,63
4,65
4,67
4,73
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

2

0:18:56
0:19:08
0:19:29
0:19:32
0:19:41
0:20:02
0:20:05
0:20:09
0:20:31
0:20:45
0:20:49
0:21:24
0:21:32
0:21:46
0:22:14
0:22:17
0:22:23
0:23:07
0:23:09
0:23:42
0:23:47
0:24:28
0:25:23
0:26:56
0:28:49
0:35:09

looptijd
0:14:50
0:16:58

zondag 31 juli 2022

1253 SALTINI

1233 BRUGGEMANS
1234 VAN ERP

1268 VENSTERMANS
1221 VAN DER EEDE
1222 VLOERBERGHEN
1282 LOUARET

1252 JANSSEN

1273 DE WACHTER
1277 CLYMANS

1243 SCHELKENS
1255 VAN SCHUERBEECK
1288 VAN DOREN
1267 PEETERS

1223 HADERMANN
1258 SOLLIE

1259 VAN DEN STEEN
1275 VERSPECHT
1276 CLYMANS

1274 VAN DEN EEDE
1239 LEGRAND

1207 JANSSENS

1280 LOUARET

1249 HOFMANS
1298 BINST

1471 MICHIELS

v

StartNr Familienaam

1238 TJEERDSMA
1225 PHILIPS

Milo
Marc
Erik
Chris
Michael
Frans
OTMAN
Johan
Piet
Peter
Chris
Milo
Bart
Johan
Jan

Dirk
Peter
Maarten
Luc
Jimmy
Serge
Tim
Hamza
Kristof
Linda

Marcel

Voornaam
Mariska

Tara

Team roosenboom

RAM

Icarus Boortmeerbeek

AC Pegasus
AC Pegasus
Team roosenboom

AC Pegasus

Roparunners
AC Denderland
AC Pegasus
AC Pegasus

Olympia Londerzeel

Olympia Londerzeel

Meelopers Meise

club
AC Lebbeke
spiridon Aalst

Londerzeel
Schoten
Londerzeel
Mechelen
Breendonk
Hever

Ternat
Houtvenne
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Aarschot
Merchtem
Londerzeel
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Dendermonde
Wolvertem
Londerzeel

Londerzeel

Londerzeel
Londerzeel

Londerzeel

Hemiksem

Gemeente
Buggenhout

Denderleeuw

Cadetten
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Pupillen
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

CATEGORIE

SENIOR
SENIOR

14
67
43
57
45
79
38
25
65
35
61
10
55
63
65
58
53
43
64
46
37
46
32
35
41
54

leeftijd

30
26

12,68
12,54
12,32
12,29
12,19
11,98
11,95
11,91
11,70
11,57
11,53
11,21
11,15
11,03
10,79
10,77
10,72
10,38
10,37
10,13
10,09

9,81

9,46

8,91

8,33

6,83

km/u
16,18
14,15

4,73
4,78
4,87
4,88
4,92
5,01
5,02
5,04
5,13
5,19
5,20
5,35
5,38
5,44
5,56
5,57
5,60
5,78
5,79
5,93
5,95
6,12
6,35
6,73
7,20
8,79

min/km
3,71
4,24
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

0:17:21
0:17:52
0:18:33
0:19:21
0:19:22
0:19:25
0:19:27
0:19:54
0:20:34
0:20:47
0:20:52
0:20:57
0:21:05
0:21:11
0:21:17
0:21:37
0:21:51
0:21:53
0:22:01
0:22:21
0:22:51
0:22:58
0:23:04
0:23:11
0:24:10
0:24:12
0:24:58
0:26:34
0:26:57
0:27:17

zondag 31 juli 2022

1251 HUYBRECHTS
1230 HOLLEVOET
1285 BUELENS

1228 CINCO

1220 VAN WEMMEL
1256 DE DECKER
1219 TEIRLINCK
1266 VANHOEGAERDEN
1236 VERBEKE

1244 HOFMANS
1290 SCHOLLIERS
1257 DE WACHTER
1284 IZAN

1215 VAN WEMMEL
1217 ADRIAENSENS
1296 VAN PUYVELDE
1208 BRABANTS
1235 BECQUAERT
1289 VAN SCHUERBEECK
1210 TEUGHELS
1286 VAN DEN EEDE
1212 EECKHOUT
1293 CARTEUS

1278 VERLINDEN
1214 PAS

1262 DENAYER

1216 DE BONDT
1261 VLEURINCK
1250 VAN POELE
1218 PREUD'HOMME

Cynthia
Gerlinde
Hilde
Amelita
Mare
Thérese
Elke

Ingrid
Jonne
Marita
Chris
Gaby

Ines

Kelly
Leentje
Marijke
Ella-Louise
Ellen

Fien
Veronique
Martine
Nancy
Dominique
Catty
Christel
Irmgard
Evelien
Nancy
Saskia

Florence

maspoe running team

Olympia Londerzeel
Olympia Londerzeel
Olympia Londerzeel

Tribe

AC Pegasus
AC Pegasus

Olympia Londerzeel

AC Pegasus

AC Pegasus
Olympia Londerzeel
AC Pegasus

AC Pegasus

AC Pegasus

AC Pegasus

AC Opwijk

AC Pegasus
Olympia Londerzeel
AC Pegasus
Olympia Londerzeel

AC Denderland

Olympia Londerzeel

Houtvenne
Wieze
Buggenhout
Schepdaal
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Meise

Leest
Dendermonde
Steenhuffel
Londerzeel
Ganshoren
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londezeel
Breendonk
Londerzeel
Merchtem
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Opwijk
Londerzeel
Kapelle op den Bos
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Dendermonde
Londerzeel

Londerzeel

MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
Miniemen
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Cadetten
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
juniores
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Miniemen
MASTER
Miniemen
MASTER
MASTER
Pupillen
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER

45
29
57
44
13
66
42
53
15
68
58
55
19
43
45
61
13
35
12
48
63
10
41
62
59
48
25
55
34
45

13,83 4,34
13,43 4,47
12,94 4,64
12,40 4,84
12,39 4,84
12,36 4,85
12,34 4,86
12,06 4,98
11,67 5,14
11,55 5,20
11,50 5,22
11,46 5,24
11,38 5,27
11,33 5,30
11,28 5,32
11,10 5,40
10,98 5,46
10,97 5,47
10,90 5,50
10,74 5,59
10,50 5,71
10,45 5,74
10,40 5,77
10,35 5,80

9,93 6,04

9,92 6,05

9,61 6,24

9,03 6,64

8,91 6,74

8,80 6,82
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33
34
35
36

0:28:05
0:28:29
0:28:48
0:29:16

zondag 31 juli 2022

1287 VERHULST
1232 SERVOTTE
1297 ACHTEN

1242 VAN WEMMEL

Gerda
Krastien
Sabine

Lotte

Walot Team Roosenboom

Meelopers Meise

Sint-Niklaas
Meise

Malderen

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

Scholieren

64
50
52
17

8,55
8,43
8,33
8,20

7,02
7,12
7,20
7,32
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